
tERNTO 

(JIS) D - BLOCK, PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI-110034 

SECONDARY SCHooL EXAMINATION CONDUCTED BY C.B.S.E - 2025 

DAY & DATE 

SATURDAY, 15TH FEBRUARY 2025 

THURSDAY, 20TH FEBRUARY 2025 

TUESDAY, 25TH FEBRUARY 2025 

FRIDAY, 28TH FEBRUARY 2025 

MONDAY, 10TH MARCH 2025 

TUESDAY, 18TH MARCH 2025 

DAY & DATE 

MONDAY, 17TH FEBRUARY 2025 

FRIDAY, 215T FEBRUARY 2025 

SATURDAY,22ND FEBRUARY 2025 

THURSDAY, 27TH FEBRUARY 2025 

SATURDAY, 8TH MARCH 2025 

TUESDAY, 11TH MARCH 2025 

WEDNESDAY, 19TH MARCH 2025 

SATURDAY, 22ND MARCH 2025 

TUESDAY, 25TH MARCH 2025 

JAGANNATH INTERNATIONALSCHOOL 

WEDNESDAY, 26H MARCH 2025 

SATURDAY,29TH MARCH 2025 

FRIDAY, 4TH APRIL, 2025 

DATE SHEET 

CLASS X 

SUBJECT CODE 

184 

086 

087 

085 

041 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION CONDUCTED BY C.B.S.E - 2025 

241 

417 

DATE SHEET 

CLASS XII 

SUBJECT CODE 

048 

042 

054 

043 

041 

301 

030 

028 

044 

055 

065 

083 

037 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE 

SCIENCE 

SUBJECT NAME 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

HINDI COURSE - B 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 
MATHEMATICS BASIC 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

PHYSICS 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

SUBJECT NAME 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

BIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ACCOUNTANCY 
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
PSYCHOLOGY 
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