

JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL D - BLOCK, PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI-110034

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION CONDUCTED BY C.B.S.E - 2025

DATE SHEET

CLASS X

DAY & DATE	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
SATURDAY,15 TH FEBRUARY 2025	184	ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE
THURSDAY, 20 TH FEBRUARY 2025	086	SCIENCE
TUESDAY, 25 TH FEBRUARY 2025	087	SOCIAL SCIENCE
FRIDAY, 28 TH FEBRUARY 2025	085	HINDI COURSE - B
MONDAY, 10 TH MARCH 2025	041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD
	241	MATHEMATICS BASIC
TUESDAY, 18 TH MARCH 2025	417	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION CONDUCTED BY C.B.S.E -2025

DATE SHEET

CLASS XII

DAY & DATE	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
MONDAY, 17 TH FEBRUARY 2025	048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
FRIDAY, 21 ST FEBRUARY 2025	042	PHYSICS
SATURDAY,22 ND FEBRUARY 2025	054	BUSINESS STUDIES
THURSDAY, 27 TH FEBRUARY 2025	043	CHEMISTRY
SATURDAY, 8 TH MARCH 2025	041	MATHEMATICS
TUESDAY, 11 TH MARCH 2025	301	ENGLISH CORE
WEDNESDAY, 19 TH MARCH 2025	030	ECONOMICS
SATURDAY, 22 ND MARCH 2025	028	POLITICAL SCIENCE
TUESDAY, 25 TH MARCH 2025	044	BIOLOGY
WEDNESDAY, 26 TH MARCH 2025	055	ACCOUNTANCY
SATURDAY,29 TH MARCH 2025	065	INFORMATICS PRACTICES
	083	COMPUTER SCIENCE
FRIDAY, 4 TH APRIL, 2025	037	PSYCHOLOGY

